
December 2021

STORAGE INFLOW- C.F.S. RELEASE - C.F.S. GAINS(+)

ACRE-FEET O'NEILL S.LUIS CALIF. O'NEILL
S.LUIS DOS AMIGOS * OR LOSS

(-)
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN.  AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING PUMPING DELIV. C.F.S.

47,467

1 221.50 47,073 -394 937 0 0 0 973 209 46

2 221.27 46,469 -604 686 0 84 45 907 0 -122

3 221.21 46,311 -158 341 0 0 167 0 261 7

4 221.39 46,784 473 330 0 69 138 0 0 -23

5 221.79 47,835 1,051 384 0 239 144 0 0 50

6 222.05 48,517 682 352 0 110 142 0 0 23

7 221.92 48,176 -341 350 0 274 211 0 558 -27

8 222.08 48,597 421 354 0 0 247 0 0 105

9 221.84 47,966 -631 352 0 146 135 487 116 -79

10 222.06 48,544 578 404 0 0 141 87 0 116

11 221.77 47,782 -762 445 0 218 175 487 365 -21

12 222.04 48,491 709 452 0 0 184 0 0 89

13 223.05 51,180 2,689 1,247 0 1,388 32 1,461 0 213

14 223.48 52,330 1,150 2,328 0 3,190 0 5,090 0 152

15 222.80 50,513 -1,817 3,021 0 2,582 0 6,494 0 -26

16 222.16 48,810 -1,703 3,178 0 3,043 0 6,976 0 -103

17 222.94 50,886 2,076 3,254 0 5,163 0 6,874 531 34

18 223.34 51,955 1,069 3,251 0 5,744 0 6,807 1,578 -71

19 223.87 53,377 1,422 3,229 0 5,824 0 6,730 1,602 -5

20 221.77 47,782 -5,595 819 0 1,444 0 4,460 421 -203

21 221.86 48,019 237 594 0 860 0 1,317 0 -17

22 221.93 48,203 184 621 0 1,149 0 1,751 0 74

23 221.93 48,203 0 771 0 1,027 0 1,760 0 -39

24 221.79 47,835 -368 1,337 0 506 0 1,739 316 27

25 221.95 48,255 420 1,425 0 495 0 1,733 0 26

26 222.17 48,836 581 1,431 0 970 0 2,167 0 58

27 222.04 48,491 -345 1,445 0 446 0 2,116 0 51

28 222.60 49,980 1,489 1,607 0 1,242 0 2,150 0 52

29 222.81 50,539 559 2,384 0 0 0 2,150 0 48

30 222.31 49,208 -1,331 2,402 0 800 0 3,823 0 -50

31 221.30 46,547 -2,661 2,374 0 172 0 3,760 0 -128

TOTALS -920 42,105 0 37,185 1,761 72,299 5,957 257

ACRE-FEET -920 83,516 0 73,759 3,494 143,405 11,813 169 517

* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS

 SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

O'Neill Generation 3,494 Dos Amigos Pump 11,813
San Luis Pump 143,405 Deliveries 169

Total 158881
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